ADAIR COUNTY SB40 INDIVIDUAL FUNDING REQUESTS - May and June 2025

Date Approved
5/2/2025 General Relief
Partnership for Hope
Camp
Partnership for Hope
5/9/2025 Medical
General Relief

Partnership for Hope
Camp
Partnership for Hope
5/30/2025 Camp costs
Partnership for Hope
5/13/2025 Equine Therapy
Partnership for Hope
Appts.
Partnership for Hope

Funding Type

Description
Aquatic center pass

Camp Wonderland
Pool passes

Pool Pass

Hotel costs
Wonderland Camp fees
Camp costs

Equine Therapy

Appts

Sum of Amount
Approved

175

175

300

300

54

60

175

450

685

300

300

600

600

400

400

300

300

2,814
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