## ADAIR COUNTY SB40 INDIVIDUAL FUNDING REQUESTS - May and June 2025

			Sum o	of Amount
Date Approved	Funding Type	Description	Approved	
5/2/2025	General Relief	Aquatic center pass	\$	175
	Partnership for Hope		\$	175
	Camp	Camp Wonderland	\$	300
	Partnership for Hope		\$	300
5/9/2025	Medical		\$	54
	<b>General Relief</b>	Pool passes	\$	60
		Pool Pass	\$	175
		Hotel costs	\$	450
	Partnership for Hope		\$	685
	Camp	Wonderland Camp fees	\$	300
	Partnership for Hope		\$	300
5/30/2025	Camp costs	Camp costs	\$	600
	Partnership for Hope		\$	600
5/13/2025	<b>Equine Therapy</b>	Equine Therapy	\$	400
	Partnership for Hope		\$	400
	Appts.	Appts	\$	300
	Partnership for Hope		\$	300
			\$	2,814